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Arrangör Östansjö SK och Vretstorps IF
Tävlingsledare Kent Johansson och Per Börjesson

Vindstilla -6 C

M 19

1 Solomon Babysiza -97 Åsbro Goif 41.55

M 22

1 Andreas Jonsson -90 Laxå OK 47.04

M

1 Johan Ingjald -87 IF Start 39.15

2 Andres Treilman -78 Östansjö SK 44.35

M 35

1 Mengis Habte -77 Östansjö SK 40.45

M 40

1 Jonas Rosengren -72 KFUM Örebro 36.58

2 Ulf Larsson -72 SOK Träff-Karlsborg 39.50

3 Mikael Nornvik -69 Glanshammars IF 43.53

4 Terje Kristiansen -68 Östansjö SK 44.07

5 Jonas Öhrn -69 IF Start 44.28

6 Jonas Wallerman -71 SOK Träff-Karlsborg 46.10

7 Jimmy Holm -68 Laxå OK 47.59

8 Kennet Oskarsson -70 Östansjö SK 50.11

M 45

1 Anders Malmskär -67 Aspa IK 41.34

2 Björn Robertsson -65 Karlskoga LCK 43.23

3 Stefan Skytt -63 Östansjö SK 44.26

4 Bo Adolfsson -67 IF Start 47.32

5 Lars Karlsson -64 Östansjö SK 48.32

6 Mats Franzén -65 Fellingsbro AIK 50.50

7 Gert Altskog -63 Åsbro GoIF 56.11



M 50

1 Asko Sarja -62 Mariestads AIF 40.25

2 Peter Grönlund -60 IFK Nora 40.48

3 Joakim Oskarsson -61 IFK Nora 42.07

4 Sven Nilsson -58 IF Start 48.36

5 Stig Jonsson -62 Laxå OK 49.03

6 Erik Olofsson -61 Östansjö SK 52.45

7 Kjell Johansson -59 Östansjö SK 53.58

Bo Wilhelmsson -60 Åsbro GoIF DNS

Stefan Karlsson -61 Åsbro GoIF DNS

M 55  

1 Ove Karasiak -53 Åsbro GoIF 45.58

2 Peter Comét -56 IFK Nora 47.22

3 Dag Rydén -53 Östansjö SK 50.32

Matti Jokikokko -53 Motala AI DNS

Leif Andersson -57 IF Start DNS

M 60

1 Krister Romedahl -50 IF Spartacus 44.09

2 Hans Jansson -50 Kils AIK 48.22

3 Erik Malm -49 IFK Nora 48.42

4 Olli Virta -49 Storådalens SK 49.27

Mats Stenmark -50 IF Start DNS

Tommy Andersson -48 IFK Nora DNS

M 70

1 Arne Evertsson -41 Storådalens SK 66.11

2 Samuel Eriksson -38 Brohyttans IF 83.52

M 75

1 Sven Andersson -34 Östansjö SK 75.15

K 22

1 Christina Hultman -91 Örebro AIK 42.33

Frida Altskog -90 Åsbro GoIF DNS

 

K

1 Edita Martuceviciute -85 IF Start 43.19

2 Karin Johansson -80 Östansjö SK 44.29

3 Annika Larsson -84 Örebro AIK 45.21

Elin Karlsson -88 Åsbro GoIF DNS

K 40

1 Marie Dasler -68 IF Start 46.42

K 45

1 Tina Forsberg -66 Storådalens SK 49.50

2 Terese Altskog -64 Åsbro GoIF 62.41

  

K 50  

1 Carina Wahlström -61 Aspa IK 63.02

K 55

1 Anna-Lena Bergström -57 Nature running 92.25

K 65  

Catharina Wahlstedt -44 IF Start DNS



K 70

1 Birgitta Jansson -42 Storådalens SK 54.10

2 Gun Karlsson -42 Aspa IK 84.27

Motion

1 Daniel Johansson -85 Vretstorp 46.34

2 Anders Haglund Nora 46.52

3 Göran Ragnarsson -60 Lindesberg 49.32

4 Tomas Ljungström -48 Sjötorp 51.52

5 Susanne Thorberg -68 Fellingsbro änglars basket 53.22

Gång

1 Sven Johansson Hova 1.22.27

1 Lennart Johansson -48 Mariestads AIF 1.22.27

3 Bertil Gunnarsson -48 Vretstorps IF 1.27.53

3 Patrik Johansson -64 Vretstorps IF 1.27.53

5 Kenneth Persson Marieberg 1.31.36

6 Tommy Åkesson -47 Vretstorps IF 1.31.43

6 Arne Laurén -50 Vretstorps IF 1.31.43

8 Roland Bernhardsson -37 Vretstorps IF 1.34.11

Samlad lista

Män

1 Jonas Rosengren -72 KFUM Örebro 36.58 M 40

2 Johan Ingjald -87 IF Start 39.15 M

3 Ulf Larsson -72 SOK Träff-Karlsborg 39.50 M 40

4 Asko Sarja -62 Mariestads AIF 40.25 M 50

5 Mengis Habte -77 Östansjö SK 40.45 M 35

6 Peter Grönlund -60 IFK Nora 40.48 M 50

7 Anders Malmskär -67 Aspa IK 41.34 M 45

8 Solomon Babysiza -97 Åsbro Goif 41.55 M 19

9 Joakim Oskarsson -61 IFK Nora 42.07 M 50

10 Björn Robertsson -65 Karlskoga LCK 43.23 M 45

11 Mikael Nornvik -69 Glanshammars IF 43.53 M 40

12 Terje Kristiansen -68 Östansjö SK 44.07 M 40

13 Krister Romedahl -50 IF Spartacus 44.09 M 60

14 Stefan Skytt -63 Östansjö SK 44.26 M 45

15 Jonas Öhrn -69 IF Start 44.28 M 40

16 Andres Treilman -78 Östansjö SK 44.35 M

17 Ove Karasiak -53 Åsbro GoIF 45.58 M 55

18 Jonas Wallerman -71 SOK Träff-Karlsborg 46.10 M 40

19 Daniel Johansson -85 Vretstorp 46.34 Motion

20 Anders Haglund Nora 46.52 Motion

21 Andreas Jonsson -90 Laxå OK 47.04 M 22

22 Peter Comét -56 IFK Nora 47.22 M 55

23 Bo Adolfsson -67 IF Start 47.32 M 45

24 Jimmy Holm -68 Laxå OK 47.59 M 40

25 Hans Jansson -50 Kils AIK 48.22 M 60

26 Lars Karlsson -64 Östansjö SK 48.32 M 45

27 Sven Nilsson -58 IF Start 48.36 M 50

28 Erik Malm -49 IFK Nora 48.42 M 60

29 Stig Jonsson -62 Laxå OK 49.03 M 50

30 Olli Virta -49 Storådalens SK 49.27 M 60

31 Göran Ragnarsson -60 Lindesberg 49.32 Motion

32 Kennet Oskarsson -70 Östansjö SK 50.11 M 40

33 Dag Rydén -53 Östansjö SK 50.32 M 55

34 Mats Franzén -65 Fellingsbro AIK 50.50 M 45



35 Tomas Ljungström -48 Sjötorp 51.52 Motion

36 Erik Olofsson -61 Östansjö SK 52.45 M 50

37 Kjell Johansson -59 Östansjö SK 53.58 M 50

38 Gert Altskog -63 Åsbro GoIF 56.11 M 45

39 Arne Evertsson -41 Storådalens SK 66.11 M 70

40 Sven Andersson -34 Östansjö SK 75.15 M 75

41 Samuel Eriksson -38 Brohyttans IF 83.52 M 70

Bo Wilhelmsson -60 Åsbro GoIF DNS M 50

Stefan Karlsson -61 Åsbro GoIF DNS M 50

Matti Jokikokko -53 Motala AI DNS M 55

Leif Andersson -57 IF Start DNS M 55

Mats Stenmark -50 IF Start DNS M 60

Tommy Andersson -48 IFK Nora DNS M 60

Kvinnor

1 Christina Hultman -91 Örebro AIK 42.33 K 22

2 Edita Martuceviciute -85 IF Start 43.19 K

3 Karin Johansson -80 Östansjö SK 44.29 K

4 Annika Larsson -84 Örebro AIK 45.21 K

5 Marie Dasler -68 IF Start 46.42 K 40

6 Tina Forsberg -66 Storådalens SK 49.50 K 45

7 Susanne Thorberg -68 Fellingsbro änglars basket 53.22 Motion

8 Birgitta Jansson -42 Storådalens SK 54.10 K 70

9 Terese Altskog -64 Åsbro GoIF 62.41 K 45

10 Carina Wahlström -61 Aspa IK 63.02 K 50

11 Gun Karlsson -42 Aspa IK 84.27 K 70

12 Anna-Lena Bergström -57 Nature running 92.25 K 55

Frida Altskog -90 Åsbro GoIF DNS K 22

Elin Karlsson -88 Åsbro GoIF DNS K

Catharina Wahlstedt -44 IF Start DNS K 65

Gång

1 Sven Johansson Hova 1.22.27

1 Lennart Johansson -48 Mariestads AIF 1.22.27

3 Bertil Gunnarsson -48 Vretstorps IF 1.27.53

3 Patrik Johansson -64 Vretstorps IF 1.27.53

5 Kenneth Persson Marieberg 1.31.36

6 Tommy Åkesson -47 Vretstorps IF 1.31.43

6 Arne Laurén -50 Vretstorps IF 1.31.43

8 Roland Bernhardsson -37 Vretstorps IF 1.34.11









 


